Skyline direct 6m 24V - 3000K, black

260610205

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
IP

Bredde

Farge produkt/base
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Dimbar

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

260610205
7070952121330

n

20

600

Sort

Metall

24V DC

DC

Avhengig av stramforsyning
10W/m, 3000K - CRI>90
3000

90

60

100
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